A EREE
S PACKING LIST

FAF: PEIIHREERIVINESBE T
1,EESH:
T | KW2024-2-0550 FEEREE 1050KG
EEA | TK(W)-1050/1.5-JXVF A ERiK523000+—K Mk
B/uk 6/6/6 HER:
%R | 1600x1500x2500 FORS: FHFEI900x2100
2, f855I%:
75 ER FEEM R AL =ZE
1 |Hgess HIE 1600*600*600 %]
. WAL, MRS, SRR, SRR e o
2 |IRERAA R R TR 1750*1650*400 KRG
3 (FEtRAE B, TOAR, 188, B0, HUSERKE, W |2600%500*820 il
4 |iiRAE BliR, BIIIE 2200%600*600 ] E—AKEE

MERFERNME, BLFRES, WS, £
3, SHESE, fRiEss, EhiE, S, £

S\, molmets, Emzss, Eum |0 o0 1000 | A
R, SHBs

6 [onaEE SRR 16006007300 | A&

AEELD B IRAMH Nl

SlWE LR RER, B ~E

N iE

ERRARNHAN, RERRAY (SRR

B, HEFEE) w2l FRERE

10| £ |, RIE, AR, SR, #3, |[3400*700*550| &K%
AETR, @A, BIR, BEE, WEEL

HReE{4
11|x4E22 STEZR, WEHRER (EEHD) BEEE
12|3d= s JFER (EES
13|SHRERER | S5h EEE oS

EF 'E‘ : 13
RESMHS: 13 # (R RN —AER)

Hiz=: B Etx: eE: &S
EHEEH ER:
il S BEA:

Ry SR AERSEREIRENYER. 5L, RRFERN, BEEBREZAE=S
TEERREERIR, FiEEAENRTR. Mg BEF



L% 22t 1#
KW2024-2-0550 Faiasf5Ap4mE
R 1600*600*600 |[EE: ]
S |17 E ES/As - HE |mI|CE £ Fe & 3%
1 | A |ZsmisiiE BRMET3000+—AL, 15 kw 1 | & FrartgphkphE
2 | 5} [retEsymes MCTC-SCB-A1 1 | =
3 | A | BRI 1 | &
4| 4b e el 1| =
5 | 4 [parTess . EERLE FHERE: 245X 1 | = CERERS
6 | Hh [FEABRRIFTX 4 |4 y
7 | 5b | PR R RIEEEE DB10-9.1 220%65 1 | = s
8 | Jb YT RS R DB10-9.2 283*80 + 70*80 2 | # BEM, BEKR
9 | 5 | FTRRAERS SRSEE XL, Bt | 1 | &
10| Hh |[EEIMTR FREHPIVESREmE | 1 | 4 EREFER
1] 4b | FitsMFESE FEE 4 |4 ERAFETR
12| 4 | TRisSMESR FES 1 (A BEREEFER
13| 4 |EHeIERE 1 (4
14| Hb TR S RAEERER 12T 36V / 40W o |4
15 s |EERER 1 (4
S ERaESR [DKIT 1[4
16| Jb |4k B 3 |4 BN EST LR
19| B |sedsiEske K001.4-2.5 1 |4 EREE
19] 4p|3PE=SFFE 63A 1 |4
20| b |EBTERAEITE 2O 220V / 60W 1 (4
21| 4 |FEiT AC220V/60WisiPE 5 | 4
22| Hh | ERUKSTFF X 3 |4 FTHEIIR2R
23| Ah [ FRUKTFFX BmEiL o |4 TR EZREHER
24| b [BREFFE (1370) 6 | ™
26| B BRAFF RIS e 75%40*35 0 | &
26| b |IRisEE YEESIRE 24V 1 |4
27| 5h | BSEE 1 | E
28| A [R=dT 0 [ £
29| Hh |EEEHTRELEE EERIE HEE
30| 4h | EomiiEEEE EBiERLE 1 |E EECEHAE
31| 4 |FmERES BRNE FB-9B 2 | m
32| A | EERRESIRSEL BVARFREE : 10 mm? 50 | sk
33| 4h |=iirES 3x0.75 mm? 20 |
3414 BEIEL 60 | =
35| 4h [10 mm2E St 20 | *
36| 4 |2.5mm* &St 5 | sk
ERE 5K/% 0 | &
EEINESEERS F=EOE, ®30 0 [ % e
38| Hh | & B XEEE, 010 6 | % i
39| Hp | BReFLE 4x200mm 200 | &
40| 4 | BRI ®6 mm 90 | #
A1| 5 B IRRAR 2 | %
42| 5 |skE (mng) 70 |~
43| HM |EE (K) UuT10-6 20 | 4
44| 5 EE () SV1.25-32 20 |~
45| A | IRTTT 500%500754T (BHIEI) 1 |4
46| Hp 59T 220V TREEIRA 4 14
47| b | BB SRINRE RIS TRAS) ZRN5E3000 +— LR FE 1 | &
48| 4b |Eyt iR TR 1 |4 e
51| B |[RIRIRAISZZE DB10-5 L=370 6 | &
52| B | Rtz 2R DB10-6 L=390 6 | &£
53| B |FeRiiR DB10-7 300x80 6 | % 1.5mmiEEER

o2,




AAEats 2#
KW2024-2-0550 ELEf5ER4M B2
R 1750*1650*400 |&E=:
e |tRn £ W ES/AS - HE |BI|CE £E e & iE
18| WK001.4-1 HMR:1660x1610 (845E) 1|4 YFEEET
2 | B |2 BIEEl HMR:1668x1600 (BA)E) 1|4 FEEH
3| Hh |FEREEE e METIEFF 2 | % FEELT
4| G |EBERRE SN 4508! ZHER 4 | & REERTREE
518 FFXEETRHR K001.4-1.6 200%200 1 =
7 | B [AMEEEES R K001.4-2.4 L= 1360 1 |4 SEFEET R
8 |4 | XA / HMR: 1660 x1610, SFFIMIE | 1 | &
9|8 |+’ i 3e 124*95 4 |4 R
FRERE: 1500, BE
10| B IR WK001.5-1B HAR:EE1450 x 75490 2 | # H=490, ERIEHIEIIE
130 iP1=h & ZEEM=790
1| &5 [Frsre WK001.5-2E HhR-E51410xE5490 1| FIRER o0, MR
12| B &7k (FTurem) TR 270%210 1| # IR
13| B | TRiEEIEREE K001.5-4 H=400 2 |
14| B |WEEFR K008A.3-2 11901486 2 | 1,248 5%
15| B |EMIPR KO08A.3-1 1190%x320 0 | 1. 256
16| B W& KO08A.3-3 L=320 8 | & TR, LR
17| B |5 HPRIR K001.4-3 1000800 1| # 1.5mmiEEHR
18| B |4 MR E e e K001.4-4 L=680 2 | &
19| B | THbiRiesR K001.4-5 L=1200 1 | & B854, S IA
20 8| SIRUPEIR (5) K002.1 635x140 2 | 1.2mméEEER
21\ 8| FIRUFER (30 K002.2 475x140 2 | # 1.2mméEFHR
22|85 BEFRIR K002.3 1550x100 1| # 1.2mmiEEHR
2318 RTRUP BIARIE R K002.5 150x150 2 | # 2.0mmiEEER
24 IMEESEER EigRKE, L=1450 0 |E
25 IMENES AR E LRSS L=260 0 | # JIFR
L% 22t 3#
KW2024-2-0550 Fa{#aEfaap4ME N
R:| 26007500820 |EE: R %6
B & W ES/AS - WE || O % E & i
1| 8 |EmEsx K003.1 L=430, H=2500 2 | 1.2mm304 &R
2 | B |laheR K003.2 L=800, H=2500 1| # 1.2mm304$SE AR
3 | 8 |mepetR K003.2 L=800, H=2500 2 | 1.2mm304 &L EN
4| B |/EEER K003.3 L=350, H=2500 2 | 1.2mm304 REREEN
5 | B |siEsR K003.7 L=350, H=2500 2 | 1.2mm304 K5 EEN
6 | B |1RheE K003.4 L=380, H=2115 0 |# 1'22%%%‘;;;%@%@
7 | B |giEsR K003.4 L=380, H=2115 1| % 1.2mm304 AR
8 | B |&mai I K003.5 L=385, K=1660 1| #® 1.2mm304 ELFEN
1.2mm304 & BIAEN
9 | 4b|EYNsE —ATIRYNEE 6/6/6 1 | = BEURETIER
10| 4 [#%F % KE=%, 7LIEX 0 | &
EN IR S 917A61-AC220 1 | = TR
12| 4b DRk TR R IBYNERT | 20 | A4 SEER NI
13|18 HIR(E) 430x1555 1| # 1.2mm20 1S E RN
14|18 BRTRAR () RIESRER 800x1555 1| # 1.2mm201 ST, FHIER.-
15| 8 HIR(A) 430x1555 1| # 1.2mm20 1 EEAREN
1T - 0 |1 e R TRZH2E H
16| 8 735714 B8 MNERER 80x60x1.2 4 | & HBEENE
17|18 R 1.2mm304 L BIAEEM| L=475 H=2115 2 | # i ar=t]
18| Hp (RESES TR L=2115 2 | EERIRE
o3, 9w




A A#
KW2024-2-0550 Fa{#iEfaapME El‘jﬂifﬁ
R~: 2200*600*600 |ZE=:
et 2 W BS/8S 2 # HE |0 OE % R %
118 == 1.2mm304EAEFEM| L=475 H=2115 2 | & Eag¥
28| HREREIIR  |[1.2mm304K5CREEN| L=475 H=2115 10 | # Eag
3| 4b (MESES TR L=2115 0 | & BUBLICIR
4| 4h EESHE TR KEL=1415 6 | &£ HIEIRLE
5|8 PSR T Fo-RINIRE 0 | & TREEMNSZIEIRDS
6|8 BEEE 1.2mm304 K XAFHEM| B=50 H=2120 1|
718 BEANE 1.2mm304 K XAEHEM| B=50 H=2120 1| #
8|8 BELNE 1.2mm304 & XAFHM| B=50 H=1020 1 | #
98| EREEIE |[1.2mm304KRLIRER| B=50 H=2120 5 | #
10/8| EHREATE |[1.2mm304KSREEN| B=50 H=2120 5 | #
118 EREEIE |[1.2mm304KL0REEN| B=50 H=1020 5 | #
12 BESE:
1318 iR FE 1000%x80x1.2 6 | # 1205/ 280 (FESR)
14| 5| EBSIINZER TEE 40*60 0 | # =S 4
A 5#
KW2024-2-0550 ELEf5ER4M e
R: 1350*850*1000 |&FE=: gﬁﬂ:‘fﬁ
#e|tRR £ W ES/AS 2 ¥ B |36 ok &8 R & E
1|4p Lk TR ®8 6 | 1 ESEEE
) gh BLAS g WE, 010 10 | & sl 308
gh BIAS EUHFANK150, 24640 W&, 010 0 |=
M SRR W001.4-8.8 L=250 =
3|41 wﬁaﬁagﬁag (FH XSGE08-15 BEEE: 1.5m/s
) 12 . ®8 mm 1 | = falliteE
4| 4b PKEEE BEHHZJ 101 EEAIKERE (REREE) , SERE: 1.5m/s
EEHIRES (FHE) XSG608-15 | e 15 ms 0 | =
RREE BITZI240ERIRNEER, TEEE: 1.5m/s 0| & Y&
5 | B | TAVEIRESS LA rE EHEE L=595 1 | & teLRIR M
B BB FHBE R 145*120 2 | = BRI
6 = iR FHE R 300*300 2 | =
D SRS YP100(13K) | B2T89-1/B#h, 2E7E:65x90 | 2 | 4 Lt
4p HRSH YP85(13K) | ERT89-1/B4h, 2e4£3186:90, 27L& | 2 | 4 faliteE
7| 5b IESEH, I HEI# #fdtE: B=17 4 | A ECTK5AL,
8 | Hh |NESH (INRLHATA) YP100(8K) #wtts: B=17 o |4 BETK5AH,
9 [4b SYESHE R TR 2mm, 110*80 8 | & EEAR
10| 4p SWESHE R TR 1mm, 110%80 8 | 4 TEEER
ED HTUHR TSR (URGERER) 18 2 |4
12| 4p PRI TR (U ERRR) RS 2 | A
13| 4p SHhiEhE BEE 4 | A 27 5
14( 4p Lo HYF1758 P+Q=2500kg 1 | & RERENEE, EUREH
15| 4p SHEE e HYF175B P+Q=2500kg 1 | = HERMEEE, EOREH
16 SHEE K10.3 FLEE: F=107 ; FLERE®13 4 | # EIT89-1/BHA
17| 8 4B EE (47 E) KO08A.5 ZMEEH=600 1| #% S5®himREER R
17(8| SPHREEER) KO08A.5-3 150x180 1 | # FLEE:90x90
1718 R (T E) FoUIR 0 | #
18| [ |BiEE (MEZLHI) KOO8A.5 45 MEEH =600 0 | # #LE:90x90

o4,




19 J102(FE R Tk | SOVFRURE @ 2300 LE
207 wEH b %gam;;ﬁ‘é FE:1.5m/s HE: 16 TE 1224
21| 4t [wEZ e (WE) [ Q101ERRAG | ERE: 1216 o | = RUHVE=16mm
22| A | SERH (H3H) 5 | kg
23| 4b 1KO8INLLE 0 | &
G| AMESERE R R 8Lk 0| R
gh 040 0 |R
&I UBEFE (M10, FLEE50) 0| 22
28| M e THOARLLE 2 | &
29[ 41 LR TIREIR PYrD 7 =
32| b Mz JWC075¢7 KE: 23K 0 | # B(UFRE: 1.23kg/m
33| B | =R ®8 mm, L=1000 0 | # N .
34| praL 2y ZE>20mm, KE200mm, EEFA>3mmLE| 36 | # AR IEEER
35| B |FiEiriR TR 0 | 1KEE
36| B |FiEiriR2e 225640 0 | 14K/
18| EERER My 164/Q235-AEIRHE T BRI EWYT-T 1.5D0
400x5xD10x 16, ¥ %%
28| ENZmiRwtr e 10t, 580*230 1|4 2 5104170267,
3 |4h FHURERR B 10t#h%, 580*230 1 (4
1| 4p FiRLLE GB8903-1988, ®10 60K/5x 55 300 |
2 |G| BRIEESINAE GB8903-1988, 8 52K /%% x 14 52 | %
At 6#
KW2024-2-0550 EBizAGIRAE 4 2055
R<:| 1600%600*300 |=&: -~ <
FeltmR & K s & # 2 |Bek £ BR|1T F
1| B =S4T ] 63x63x6 L=250 15 | #
2 | B |RISshiTs B 63x63x6 L=150 30 | &
3| B |:=SHhEsB BE|  63x63x6 L=200 15 | 4 F=107 ; FLERE®13
4 | B |\casseais B 63x63x6 L=850 30 | 4 B=213, F=95 ; FLEHZO13 MFFEE:
5| B | KZ22ms B 63x63x6 L=1462 15 | 4 F=107 ; FLEER®13, fRF85
6 | B |HERERD HIE £63%6 L=250 0 | #
7 | B |HHRIER B 263%6 L=200 0 | i1k %%
8 | B |eirpliz B 2505 L=150 0 |
9| 8 |fpuz P 250%5 L=500 0 |
10| B |RHeHER B £50x5 L=100 0 | #
11| 8| FHhEs-irSe  ME|  200%80%125 15 | # #ras#4t5/Q235-A
1 b | ESHER T89-1/B 13K 8 | R ATiRERERE
b | ESHER T89-1/B 98 | R
13| Hp |BISEERS TK5A 86 | R
14| §h | ESEhEA E2T89-1/BHf £= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 60 | # gk
15| 5h [BISHhERA BITKSAH, &= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 60 | # [EERY
16| A | oHE T 3 | kg
17| G [#aF57K R 2 | kg
18| 4 |EEHE T 1 | kg
19| 4 |3 R = 2 | m
20| 3 |Ethumess K008A.6 H=1500 1 |\
/5T, L9 m




AFEE 7#
KW2024-2-0550 Faiasf5Ap4meE Eg ":n,gg
RJ: 3
Fe|tRR & W EE/AE 2 HE |3fr| O £ Rie % =
WYT-T 1.5D  [&=: 1050kg|XE: 1.5m/s
TR o
=16 Baltk: 21| IhER10kw
1| 4p KBRS 1 &
KEDBEKATHK | simhmnE: DC110V
BRI E: 7Tm @t P400x5x10%x16
b 8#
KW2024-2-0550 Hikf5RP4H I‘]mﬁ
R: s8: | ]
#alimR £ W ES/RS & ¥ HE |2y 2 K & ix
TRFHFE | FHIRT: 900x2100
114k FHIWL(ERGE5) HDMJ-06A B M. R, R, 1 & AN
- iz N AN ==
b o#
KW2024-2-0550 Hipf5RP4H '] §k¥ﬁ
RY: H&: I
S| iR £ W ES/RS & ¥ HE |2y 2 K & ix
JR<: 900x2100
el : Bk %ﬁ; IR
1 =IaH L m TR 6 | = LA
o HDCM-10 g4, EHE. IR, B
FHEEE, FERESS
2 |5h BB 49 FR900x 2100 It BRIk
3 |4h BiINPER 45739002100 1 BIILER
4 |4p FEZRLERR PR 63f3W L=500 It BiIILE
B 10#
KW2024-2-0550 FtpLEf5RP4HE LT fﬁ
RY: 3400*700*550 |&E=: -Fﬁ
S| iR £ W ES/RS & ¥ HE |2y % K & ix
., i BRI PR TURNTLO2, R PREESSISHIFAIR: b
1| B | Rt W001.1-1.18 L1780 T E B A UE
2 | b |z=esmign: ERTHHRATLO AN FRRAHERI: 1440 1 | = SFE R L
3 | B | ERUKSF%E PR 1| SRERRN
4| B [FmETER TR L=1780 0| & FAREAITCILIT
7 | & [SFsSTEEY WK001.2 rHEL=3230,374HuATE: 2960 2 | & A
8|8 FIFEE 4N 4 | # {R4BFERTHE
10| B ST E L #8570 4 | 1 SRS b
)5 il S ©400x5xP10xT6FHHE | 2 | & LR

%6 T,



E BRSO ST R FoUIR KE: =0 0 | &
13 R T KE: =0 o [# ZEM A ESR
14| 8 FEREAEIR M 220x420 0 | # AR, RIER
15] il TR 160x205 o | # iRpES]
16 R FoIIR 100x40 0 | #
17|18 HRRERR HIEE KE: =1880 1 | = I
18| 4p R tRfEE 120*60*10 4 | # R
198 HERLER FRAEE 120*60*6 4 | 14 EEH
20 TirE BIEE KE: =810 2 | # .
~ = = TR AL RE
- RSN
22| 8| FREYTEFENRE) Tt 275*275*250 1 | #
23| B |FRfHT K0O01.7A(®1244F) KE: L=2100 4 | & BRI MER
24| B |[REBhE K001.4-8A Ld18, 714 4 |4 SRR RERE
PHEIERS DB10-3 KE: L=3000 1 | & At4HR/Q235-A/504F54R
26| B [1IESxEE DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | SESRE
27|18 FER FE KE: L=2500 2 | & 25#1EN
28
29| 8 R R WKO004-1 L = &EL=2500,L1=1380 % 1B B9, 5-28, D=28
NIRRT S WK004-1.4 150%130 Iz 10mm
315
32|85 FIRERBR FE L=600 2 | & 14#btEiR
33| 8| EURERBP FE L=200 2 | & 14448
34 5 g FE L=800 o | 14#bFESR
351 5 EHINESIR2 WK004-1.5A 145x174 2 | & 10MM
36| 8B Xy EELE SLAEN RIS KE: L=300 1 | # 5-¢ 28, &M, EIRH
b 11#
KwW2024-2-0550 AEFEA
N. HEpEEFaEPdmER Y}ELe
R: EB
Fe|imR £ R EE/8S & ¥ HE || O B R & ix
: B |XEZR FREBEIYIEEE 1180 x3000 1 | = BEERE (2R
SRPSEEhvx = FRAEBERRT LR L= 3000 2 | = BT
2 |Hh [FER FofERS/L=180 DA00x5xD10x16554E | 1 | 4 SRS ISR
3 | B [MMEREERR Lo L=220 o |4 SFOENSEESE
AR 12#
KW2024-2-0550 Ftpf5RP4H
R =8 XJER
Feltmn & K EE/AE 2 HE |3fr| O |2mE| R % x
1| 4p SiESR BAE: 1150x220x80, 3£105,59kg/14 25 | #
A 13#
KW2024-2-0550 FikZEf5RP4H s
: = SHBEER
RY<: B=:
S| iR £ W ES/AS 2 ¥ el =tvd R B & %
SK/%, HE: 8%
1 LS T89-1/B 50 | i
o % m S5K/%, BE: 2%
5XK/%, BE: 8%
2 EES TK5A 50 | -
o RIS SHK/%, BB 2%
3 sh ESHIERR T89-1/B "
Gb BISHIERHR TKSA "

370, 4t




L% =2t 14#
KW2024-2-0550 Fa{#aEfaapME
RY: |E§: %ﬁ%]ﬁ
st val B/ W ES/8s I HE (2| CFE|&E|EE #
1 |4 |BTEKT% (LEDERER) REAEN BIAR: 1540x1440 0 | & ECLEDXT (220V)
2 | 4p LEDT 0| R
R
EiE s A ES/A8S & # BB | Ok | 558 e & i
1 | RS+ 124 M16x40 Eopih, sih W2 24 | = 8.8 JAE
2 |SIHSHIEER 1242 M16x40 Eops, sth 1RR 18 | & 8.8 JAE
R R 12#2 M12x45 EoSEaL, Gt 12R3 8 | & 8.8 JAE
IR EM2 1242 M10x30 FoPsh, sz 126 0 |
3 o . 124 M14x45 ELAH, Wih 126 8 | &
| RIS TR, R e Miexss EATH, W 125 0 | =
7| 4 SRS ST 1242 M10x25 Eopsy, sth IRAY 2 |
Z8 . . 12#2 M14x45 EoEah, th 12RY 4 | E
> |FIPESRSFINAE g V<80 W W 8 s | =
6 |BNISEEES| M 1248 M12x35 Eopsy, sth IRR3 2 | &
7 | SRS 1248 M12x35 Eopih, sEih M2 8 | =
. 1242 M16x55 Fipsh, s IR 4 | E
8 | MRRS=EH 1% M12x35 W . 8 6 =
9 |ESBRSE 1242 M12x45 EoEsh, gt 128 4 | E
10| HFERSER 212 M8x25 Eopy, sth  IRAY 30 |
11 |4EHSEHR 124¢ M8x 25 Eopih, swih IR 30 | =
35| 12 |BERiER: SLIZHE M6x20 Fopsh, sz 126 120 | & SRRE
B |13 |piBHRSIRME 124¢ M8x 25 Eoph, sh IR 6 |
14 | EER SHTRIR 124¢ M8x 25 Eopih, swih A2 30 | &
15 | TtRiERE 124 M8x25 oL, gt 128 20 | &
16|1ERBEE (KIBR) ESEERRE M12x120]  EUEAINE L IR 167 | % Foges
17 |FERBERE (FRi) SERIZI M12x280 | AT, g 128 0 | %
o |18 |35 124 M12x45 EoSPEL, stk 0RA 110 | &
?n 19| EHERD 12 M12x45 Bl b 12 102 | & T8K
20 [BI5ERS 1242 M12x45 Fopsh, gz 126 9 | E T5K
21 |EHIEER 1248 M12x45 Eopih, swih ARG 72|
22 |EIshEER #24¢ M10x30 Eopih, smih A2 72 | &
o8 T, £ 9m




23 |EEGEE 1218 M10x40 s, W B8 0 |= Bz ERD
X4 | 24 |WEZRSXNESHMANNRR| 181 M10x30 EoEah, St 2R3 30 | &
B | 25 |WESH SR 1218 M10x25 FiEsh, amh 42 2 | e
26 | WEF IR SR 1248 M10%25 s, W B 4 | B
|27 | B sEER 1248 M12x35 FiSEs, . 426 8 | =
1| 28| SHEELRENERE FiEEERNE M12x120) EFEAEME| M 1B5 20 | % TiEaaE
R TS 124¢ M10x100 B, s, WURG 2 | =
18 | 29 |PRiEss ShRiREs R 1218 M10x25 FiSEs, s 4B 4 | B
% | 30 [pRiERREEE WBKIZkE M10x80 | AiETRE, M 126 4 | % LS
= |31 (R 53228 1248 M6x20 BOETHE, W 288 | 16 | B
g |32|B5INSENEE 1248 M24x130 B, g flEb TURE 4 | B 8.8 %%
5|33 |ENERESHE 1252 M16x70 EORGEE, SR, BURE 4 | B
|34 |2EzE sk M12x120|  fiEAME, L 1263 12 | % e
35 [EHItEEE BKIZIE M10x80 | AETRE., M 126 4 | % EiEaLE
o [ 37 |SERFFREE 1248 M6x30 BEFRE, w3 8 | &
| 38| FTRISIETEEIE 1218 M6x30 BETRE, w8 4 | B
& 39| B ismEERE BkiZie M8x80 |  EIETME, W 12E 4 | x EiEaLE
% 40| af=amE WAKIZE M8x80 | EIEFRE, i 188 2 | % EiEaE
41 |RsEEE BAIZIE M12x100]  GIETHE. b 12a 4 | %
R|NEeEEEE | BAKIZiE M8x80 | EIETE, Wk E2E 4 | % EiEaLE
44| FRUKSTFEERE ELIZie MAx40 | EIETHE, W 128 4 | B
A5 | R FF < EE EsLiZie M5x40 | EIETHE, @ 128 0 | =
e |46 | B BEEERE B M4x20 | 8 | =&
g2 (47 |(ERENTELEEEE BAIZiE M8x80 |  EIETIE. W 1BE 4 | % EiEaLE
B2 |48 | N EEE 1248 M5x25 FsEsh, s 426 8 | =
| |FERsEER 1818 M4x25 RSP, g 12 8 | =
49|EEIEERE BHKIZIE M6x50 | EIETmE, W E@m | 25 | % EiEaLE
50 [WELkisiEE 128 M6x25 FiSEs, s 426 50 | &
51|StEsEE BERIRL M4x10 60 | %
52 |5 R Sytm iz 1212 M4x 158 EoEsh, gt 128 10 | &
54 |45 THBERESR S 1R TR 1248 M8x25 FisEs, s 426 6 | =
ﬁ 55 [FRIRSESH PR | 12 M8x25 FTh, B BE 3 =
56 [{FIIRS RS HiR 128 M8x25 Fish, s 426 3 |
57 [$F PEAR SER IR 12 M8x30 FiEsh, am 426 6 | =
58| RIIESE IR 1218 M8x25 Fish, s 426 12 | =
B (59| &SR 12t M8x25 Fipsh, sh 126G 16 | &
| |IEsEsER 128 M6x25 FiEsh, 426 16 | &
60| JEEERE RZRKIZEE M10x80 | 38 | & LiEEs
61 ET s 128 M6x30 FiEs, am 426 0 | =
62| EEEpIATEERY 128 M5x50 Fish, a2 0 |4
63|,.. ) BEHIRZ M5x19.5 / | = L
64 HBIPIRES BBKiIZiE M8x80 / | =

9T, Hom




